
King & Queen Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Biondi Germano (02/410) 4 4 4 2 4 7 4 0 4 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Imparato Agostina  (02/421) 4 1 4 3 4 6 4 0 4 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

De Carolis Mirko (02/411) 4 2 0 0 3 4 0 0 4 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Polidori Tiziano (02/413) 0 0 2 3 1 3 4 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Droghei Denny (02/416) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Mallozzi Antonio (02/412) 4 0 2 1 2 2 4 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perfili Generoso (02/420) 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palombi Christian  (02/427) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Biondi Germano 02/410 28 22 0,79

Imparato Agostina 02/421 28 21 0,75

De Carolis Mirko 02/411 17 16 0,94

Polidori Tiziano 02/413 9 7 0,78

Droghei Denny 02/416 8 5 0,62

Mallozzi Antonio 02/412 16 4 0,25

Perfili Generoso 02/420 6 3 0,50

Palombi Christian 02/427 0 0 0,00

Zanzi Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gentile Salvatore (02/414) 4 10 4 8 4 11 4 11 4 11 4 12 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Arpino Tony (02/332) 4 7 4 3 4 3 4 0 1 2 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 4

Valesella Emiliano (02/319) 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rea Giovanni (02/415) 0 0 4 0 4 6 4 4 0 0 2 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Parravano Claudia (02/437) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 1 4 7 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Muhaj Simone (02/322) 4 7 4 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Ruscio Luigi (02/436) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

De Filippis Maurizio  (02/435) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gentile Salvatore 02/414 28 71 2,54

D'Arpino Tony 02/332 25 20 0,80

Valesella Emiliano 02/319 8 18 2,25

Rea Giovanni 02/415 22 15 0,68

Parravano Claudia 02/437 16 13 0,81

Muhaj Simone 02/322 12 11 0,92

Di Ruscio Luigi 02/436 7 8 1,14

De Filippis Maurizio 02/435 10 6 0,60

I Vinosauri

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

D'Ascenzi Massimiliano (02/327) 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 12 4 7 4 12 4 4 0 0 0 0

Cicchinelli David (02/326) 4 5 4 11 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 10 0 0 0 0

Ferrari  Gianluca  (02/351) 0 0 3 4 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 5 4 11 4 3 0 0 0 0

Finelli Francesca  (02/352) 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 11 0 0 4 3 4 1 0 0 0 0

Teodonio Camilla (02/325) 4 4 4 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferri Sandra (02/324) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scala Mauro (02/349) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

D'Ascenzi Massimiliano 02/327 28 66 2,36

Cicchinelli David 02/326 24 53 2,21

Ferrari  Gianluca 02/351 23 39 1,70

Finelli Francesca 02/352 18 23 1,28

Teodonio Camilla 02/325 14 16 1,14

Ferri Sandra 02/324 5 8 1,60

Scala Mauro 02/349 0 0 0,00

Pescatori Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cirelli Patrizio (02/348) 4 12 4 11 4 0 4 7 4 6 4 10 4 12 4 6 4 5 4 12

Cipriani Ivan (02/313) 4 10 4 11 4 0 4 4 4 8 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 4 4 8

Conflitti Costantino (02/314) 4 11 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 9 4 10 4 7 4 10 4 1 4 9

Marsilio Mario (02/315) 4 8 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 9

Scaccia Michael (02/312) 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Polsinelli Omar (02/409) 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cirelli Patrizio 02/348 40 81 2,02

Cipriani Ivan 02/313 40 70 1,75

Conflitti Costantino 02/314 36 66 1,83

Marsilio Mario 02/315 24 32 1,33

Scaccia Michael 02/312 12 26 2,17

Polsinelli Omar 02/409 8 5 0,62



Battitori Liberi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Taroni Alessandro (02/321) 4 8 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 8

Negoita Valentina (02/335) 4 5 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 6 4 11 4 0

Caruso Matteo (02/330) 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 2

Patrizi Giziano (02/323) 4 0 4 1 4 3 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

Abbate  Elizabeth (02/320) 4 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 0 4 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Taroni Alessandro 02/321 32 54 1,69

Negoita Valentina 02/335 36 40 1,11

Caruso Matteo 02/330 24 27 1,12

Patrizi Giziano 02/323 24 21 0,88

Abbate  Elizabeth 02/320 28 16 0,57

La Cremeria

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

D'Orazio Stefano (02/417) 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 12

Pica Salvatore (02/298) 4 9 2 5 4 12 4 9 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

Compagnone Roberto (02/299) 4 9 4 12 4 10 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0

Bifolchi Ermanno (02/300) 4 7 2 4 4 9 3 4 2 1 4 1 0 0 4 4 1 3 4 10

Pernaselci Danilo (02/301) 4 2 2 3 2 3 0 0 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 6 3 3 0 0

Caschera  Simone (02/304) 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 3 2 5 2 1 0 0 4 7 1 0 0 0

Gabriele Luigi (02/302) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10

Valeri Giuliano (02/418) 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Paolisso Emilio (02/303) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

D'Orazio Stefano 02/417 24 67 2,79

Pica Salvatore 02/298 20 47 2,35

Compagnone Roberto 02/299 19 46 2,42

Bifolchi Ermanno 02/300 28 43 1,54

Pernaselci Danilo 02/301 23 28 1,22

Caschera  Simone 02/304 12 16 1,33

Gabriele Luigi 02/302 4 10 2,50

Valeri Giuliano 02/418 10 8 0,80

Paolisso Emilio 02/303 4 4 1,00


